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90 150%3,000 — 90 150x3,000
GRH150-30N 123,000/, % 75vI9FIVFYE Ganisoaon 181,000/, %
GKH150-30UP 143,000/, % GKW 15030 UP 201,000/, %
GKH150-300P 143,000 4 GKW 15030 OP 201,000/, %
GKH150-30CP 148,000/, %
90mm % 150 2,000
90mm X 150X 2,000 GKW150-20 N 119,000/, %
GKH 150-20N 81,000/, % GKW 150-20 UP  134,0001, /%
GKH150-20UP 96,000/, % GKW 150-20 OP 134,000/ %
GKH150-200P 96,000/, %
GKH150-30CP 101,000/, %
90 *150%3,000 90 1503,000
G5 150-30N 96,000/, KILEE—=T  orsoson 128,000, %
GKS150-30UP 116,000/ % ~ . GKO150-30UP  148,000m/%
GKS150-300P 116,000/ /% == GKO150-300P 148,000, /%
GKS150-30CP 121,000/, % GKO150-30CP 153,000 /%
90mm 150X 2,000 90mm % 150 x 2,000
GKS 150-20N 59,000/, % GKO 150-20 N 93,0001,/
GKS150-20UP 74,0001/ GKO150-20UP 108,000/
GKS150-200P 74,000/, % GKO150-200P  108,000R,#
GKS150-20CP 79,0008 % GKO150-20CP  113,000m /%
- 90mm X 150 3,000
gﬁin;q;(t;-ss%xnim 139,000/, % RIARTY “3 GKA 15030 N 128,000/,
GKP150-30UP 159,000/ % 7 GKA150-30UP  148000m/%& o0
GKP150-300P 159,000/, % . GKA150-300P  148,000m/% T 120mm
GKP 150-30 CP 164,000/, 4 - GKA150-30CP 153,000/ % 13
90mm % 150X 2,000 90mm X 150 % 2,000 b= /\ j
GKP150-20N 100,000/ % GKA 150-20 N 93,0001, % <
GKP150-20UP 115,000/, % GKA150-20UP 108,000/, % I\
GKP150-200P 115,000/, % GKA150-200P  108,000M Smm0.5mm
GKP150-20CP 120,000/, % GKA150-20CP 113,000/, % 90mm
asosoN  asooom s 2 2Y77HIVEYR lSon 72000 5
GHH150-30UP 52,000/, % GHW150-30UP 81,000/, %
GHH150-300P 52,000/, % GHW150-300P 81,000/ %
GHH150-30CP 62,000/, % TR
GHH150-20N 29,000/ % § RN
CHH1S020UP  37,0000r% GHW150-200P 60,000/, %
GHH150-200P 37,000/ %
GHH150-20CP 42,000/, %
30 *150x 3,000 30 150%3,000
__ GHS 150-30 N 32,000/ ROAbF— 7 GHO 15030 N 69,0007,
GHS150-30UP 41,0008 /% e GHO150-30UP  78,000m, %
GHS150-300P 41,000/, 4 GHO150-300P 78,0001, %
GHS150-30CP 51,000 /% GHO150-30CP 88,000 %
30mm x 150X 2,000 30mmx150% 2,000
GHS 150-20 N 22,0001, % GHO150-20N 47,0008 %
GHS150-20UP 30,000/ % GHO150-20UP 55,0001 %
GHS150-200P 30,0008 % GHO150-200P 55,000/, %
GHS150-20CP 35,000/, % GHO150-30CP 60,000/ %
' i 30mm > 1503,000
éﬁ-ln;::{goox; " 60,0007, & RIALT 72 ‘ GHA150-30N 67,0004
GHP150-30UP  69,000R /% | GHA150-30UP 76,000/, %
GHP150-300P 69,000/, % GHA150-300P 76,0001 % Tmon0.50m
GHP150-30CP 79,000/, % GHA150-30CP 86,000/, % {
30mm > 150 2,000 30mmx 150 2,000 150mm
GHP 150-20N 45,0001, % GHA150-20N 46,0001 /%
GHP150-20UP 53,000/, % GHA150-20UP 54,0008 %
GHP150-200P 53,0001 % GHA150-200P 54,000 S
GHP150-20CP 58,000/, % GHA150-20CP 59,0001/ 30mm
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90mm X 150 1,950

N 51,800 -2
UP 64,3008 4—2
op 64,300 4r—2

90mm X 150X 2,950

N 74,800 -2
UP  94,000m 5—2
oP 94,000/, -2

[ZBrhA]
30mm X 150% 1,950

N 32,600 -2
UP 42,400/ 45—2R
oP 42,400 -2
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30mm X 1502,950

N 45,100/ r—2R
UP 59,4001 4—2
OP 59,4008 4—A

X &l

30mm x450% 1,950

N 67,400/, 5—2
up 94,200 —R
oP 94,200/ -2

30mm x450% 2,950

N 101,600/ —2
UP  141,700Mm. -2
OP  141,700Mm. -2

30mm X 600 1,950

N 79,600/, -2
UP 114,700 4—2A
OP  114,700Mm. =2

30mm X 600x 2,950

N 123,200/ -2
UP 175,400/ -2
OP 175,400, -2
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90mm x 150X 1,950

N 54,500/ 7 —2
UP 67,000/ -2
OP 67,000/ -2

90mm X 150%2,950

N 80,800/ 7r—2
UP 100,000/ 7—2
OP 100,000/ #—2

[ZBhA]

30mm X 150x1,950

N 34,800/ r—2
UP 44,600/ 4—2A
0P 44,600 4—2A

30mm X150 2,950

N 50,400/ r—2
UP 64,700/ 4—2
oP 64,700/ -2

X &l

30mm X 450 1,950

N 73,200/, 4—2
UP 155,100 4—2
OP 155,100m.4—A

30mm % 450% 2,950

N 115,000/ -2
UP 100,000/ 4—2
OP 100,000/ r—X

30mm X 600> 1,950

N 87,700/ 5—2
UP  122,500Mm. 4—2
OP  122,500M.4r—2

30mm %600 2,950

N 140,800/, —2A
UP 193,100 -2
OP 193,100, -2
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(18]
90mm X 150%1,950

N 60,500/, —A
UP 73,900/ 4—2
OP 73,900/ 7—A

90mm % 150%2,950

N 94,200/, —2
UP 113,400/ 5—2
OP 113,400 -2

[%pIhA]

30mm % 150% 1,950

N 40,200/, 52
UP 49,600/ 4—2
OP 49,600/ -2

30mm X 150% 2,950
N 62,300/, 45—
up 76,600/ -2
OP 76,600 4—2

(2 &]
30mm x450%1,950

N 86,600/, 47—
UP 113,400/ 7—2
OP 113,400/ %—2

30mm x450% 2,950

N 145,100/, =2
UP  185,300M, 7—2
OP  185,300M. 4—=

30mm X 600:x1,950

N 105,1008. =2
UP 140,000/, r—2A
OP 140,000/ 4—2

30mm X 600X 2,950

N 179,900/ 4 —2%
UP  232,100m#—2
0P  232,100m.4—2A
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